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SPECIALE OFFERTA CONVENZIONATA CON GLI ALBERGHI:

Albergo Alpino +390464567432 info@casaalpino.it www.casaalpino.it

Albergo Giardino Verdi u +390464554191 info@giardinoverdi.com www.giardinoverdi.com
Albergo Villa Stella u +390464505354 info@villastella.it www.villastella.it

Albergo Virgilio u +390464521051 virgilio@rivadelgarda.com www.albergovirgilio.it
Ambassador Suite Hotel u +390464550358 info@ambassadorsuite.it www.ambassadorsuite.it
Apartments Bella Villa E Iggggggig;‘;gg info@bellavilla.it www.bellavilla.it

Apartments Garda Lake E +390464550024 info@apartmentsgardalake.it www.apartmentsgardalake.it
Appartamenti Bastione E 9;22457516886 = S info@apartamentsgardalake.it www.apartamentsgardalake.it

?ranacr;:cn;entl Casa E +390464554062 info@immobiliarefrancesca.com www.immobiliarefrancesca.com



Appartamenti Casa
Sembenini

Appartamenti Comai di

Daniela e M.Luisa

Appartamenti Leon
D'Oro

Appartamenti Villa
Aranci

Appartamenti Villa Rosa

Appartamenti_La
Colombera

Best Western Hotel

Europa

Blu Hotels Hotel Antico

Borgo

Casa Comai

Du Lac Et Du Parc Grand

Resort

Feeling Hotel Luise

Gardahotels

Grand Hotel Liberty

-
-

€1

+390464551839
+393382490338

+390464556609

+390464557631
+393475312574

+390464552715

+393296724119

+390464556033

+390464555433

+390464552277

0464 552127 340
6432832

+390464566600

+390464550858

+390464521800

+390464553581

casa@sembenini.com

info@appartamenticomai.it

info@leondororiva.it

info@villaaranci.it

info@villarosariva.it

info@lacolombera.it

info@hoteleuropariva.it

info@bluhotels.it

info@casacomai.it

info@dulacetduparc.com

info@hotelluise.com

info@gardaresort.it

info@grandhotelliberty.it

www.sembenini.com

www.appartamenticomai.it

www.leondororiva.it

www.villaaranci.it

www.villarosariva.it

www.lacolombera.it

www.hoteleuropariva.it

www.bluhotels.it

WWWw.casacomai.it

www.dulacetduparc.com

www.hotelluise.com

www.gardaresort.it

www.grandhotelliberty.it




Hotel Ancora u +390464567099 http://www.gardalake.it/hotelancora/
Hotel Angelini u +390464505279 info@hotel-angelini.com www.hotel-angelini.com

Hotel Centrale u +390464552344 centrale@welcomegardalake.com www.welcomegardalake.com
Hotel Diana u +390464554041 info@hoteldianariva.it www.hoteldianariva.it

Hotel Gardesana u +390464552793 info@gardesanahotel.com www.gardesanahotel.com
Hotel Residence Torbole u +390464505216 info@hoteltorbole.it www.hoteltorbole.it

Hotel Residene. u +390464554271 info@bellavistariva.it www.bellavistariva.it
Bellavista

Hotel Villabella u +390464505100 info@hotelvillabella.it www.hotelvillabella.it
Em—amm u +390464554911 info@ostelloriva.com www.ostelloriva.com
W E +39 0464 550993 info@hotel-panorama-garda.it www.hotel-panorama-garda.it
Parc Hotel Flora u +390464571571 info@parchotelflora.it www.parchotelflora.it

Relax Hotels u +390464556000 info@relaxhotels.com www.relaxhotels.com
Residence Casa Al Sole E +390464505434 info@casaalsole.it www.casaalsole.it



Residence Centro Vela ﬁ

Residence Desiree

€1

Residence Filanda &
Residence Paradise

€1

Residence Marina

€

Residence Segattini

€1

Residence Vecchio Porto
Excelsior

€1

Albergo Alpino

€1

Albergo Giardino Verdi

Albergo Villa Stella

Albergo Virgilio

Ambassador Suite Hotel u
Apartments Bella Villa
Apartments Garda Lake

+390464553807

+390464551963

+390464554734
+390464553765

0464 552736

+390464521095

+390464521831

+390464567432

+390464554191

+390464505354

+390464521051

+390464550358

+390464553400
+393335407762

+390464550024

info@centrovela.eu

info@residencedesiree.it

info@residencefilanda.com

inffo@marinarivadelgarda.com

www.centrovela.eu

www.residencedesiree.it

www.residencefilanda.com

www.marinarivadelgarda.com

info@residencesegattini.it

info@residence-excelsior.com

www.residencesegattini.it

www.residence-excelsior.com

info@casaalpino.it

info@giardinoverdi.com

info@villastella.it

virgilio@rivadelgarda.com

info@ambassadorsuite.it

info@bellavilla.it

info@apartmentsgardalake.it

www.casaalpino.it

www.giardinoverdi.com

www.villastella.it

www.albergovirgilio.it

www.ambassadorsuite.it

www.bellavilla.it

www.apartmentsgardalake.it




Appartamenti Bastione

Appartamenti Casa
Francesca

Appartamenti Casa
Sembenini

|

0464 556886 - 347
7534471

+390464554062

+390464551839
+393382490338

info@apartamentsgardalake.it

www.apartamentsgardalake.it

info@immobiliarefrancesca.com

www.immobiliarefrancesca.com

casa@sembenini.com

www.sembenini.com



